THE
KING'S
HEAD

Snacks

Marinated Olives

Mixed breads, oil & balsamic

Scotch egg, English mustard

Pigs in blankets, cranberry sauce

Truffle, mushroom & brie on toast, honey

Starters

Carrot & orange soup, creme fraiche, onion loaf

Chicken & ham hock terrine, piccalilli, radish, toasted granary
Hot smoked Chalk stream trout, celeriac remoulade, watercress
Grilled goats’ cheese, fig & port jam, chicory, candied almonds
Pear, celery, walnut & quinoa salad, blue cheese dressing

Mains

Lamb & rosemary pie, mash, braised red cabbage, tender stem broccoli, gravy
Beer battered Haddock, chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce

King’s Head beef burger, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, fries

Mushroom, chestnut & spinach pithivier, black garlic mash, red pepper chutney
80z Sirloin steak, chips, flat mushroom, tomato, peppercorn sauce

Roasts
Dry aged beef sirloin, horseradish sauce
Pork belly, apple sauce

Half a chicken, stuffing

Roast trio, beef sirloin, pork belly, chicken & stuffing

£4
£4
£4.5
£4.5
£5

£6
£7.5
£8

£7
£6/£12

f£16
£14.5
£14.5
£15
£24

£18.5
£17
£16

£21

All our roasts are served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, roasted carrot,

parsnip puree, broccoli, braised red cabbage & gravy

Sides

Tender stem broccoli, chilli & garlic oil
Mixed chopped salad, house dressing
Braised red cabbage

Mash / Fries / Chips

Truffle oil & parmesan fries

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4

Please be aware that all our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten & other allergens are present. If you have

any food allergy or intolerance query, please speak to a team member who will be happy to help.

Game may contain shot & fish may contain bones.



Negroni Elderflower Bellini Ramsbury Mule
Ramsbury gin, Chase Elderflower Ramsbury vodka,
Vermouth rosso, liqueur, Prosecco lime juice, Angostura
Campari £10 bitters, ginger beer
£9 £9
Draught Pint Softs
Moretti 4.6% £5.45 Nix & Kix £2.95
Flacks Gold Lager 4.5% £4.95 Mango & ginger
Freedom Lager 4% £4.55 Watermelon & hibiscus
Guinness 4.1% £5.10 Willy’s sparkling apple kombucha £4.25
Neck Oil 4.3% £5.90 Square root £3.90
Aspalls Suffolk Cider 4.6% £4.55 Rhubarb or Raspberry
Magalo Goji & Berry Tea £3.25
Cask
Franklin & Sons 200ml £1.95
Doombar 4% £4.40 Indian tonic water
Ringwood 3.8% £4.25 Light tonic water
Flack Catcher 4.4% £4.25 Pink grapefruit tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Bottles beers/cans
Franklin & Sons 330ml £2.95
Free from session IPA 4.8% £5.25 Lemonade & Elderflower
Free from pilsner lager 4.8% £5.25 Strawberry & raspberry
Peroni 5.1% £4.5 Apple & rhubarb
Big Smoke Electric Eye 5% £5.25
Bis Smoke Cold Spark 3.6% £4.9
Small Beer 2.5% £4.5
Free Damm zero £3.25 Please ask a member of the team for our
Freestar zero £4.5 spirits & wine list
Heineken zero £3.5
Becks Blue £2.5
It’s beginning to look a lot like
Ciders Christmas...
Have you booked with us yet for
Aspall Berry 3.8% £6 your festive fun?
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4% £5.5 We still have availability in our
Silly Moo 4.8% £4.90

Skittles Alley for the perfect place
to host your Christmas party. Ask a
member of staff for more details.




