

Snacks

Marinated Olives Mixed breads, oil & balsamic	£4 £4		
Scotch egg, English mustard	£4.5		
Pigs in blankets, cranberry sauce	£4.5		
Truffle, mushroom & brie on toast, honey			
Starters			
Carrot & orange soup, crème fraiche, onion loaf	£6		
Chicken & ham hock terrine, piccalilli, radish, toasted granary	£7.5		
Hot smoked Chalk stream trout, celeriac remoulade, watercress	£8		
Grilled goats' cheese, fig & port jam, chicory, candied almonds	£7		
Pear, celery, walnut & quinoa salad, blue cheese dressing	£6/£12		
Mains			
Lamb & rosemary pie, mash, braised red cabbage, tender stem broccoli, gravy	£16		
Beer battered Haddock, chips, crushed peas, tartare sauce	£14.5		
King's Head beef burger, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, fries	£14.5		
Mushroom, chestnut & spinach pithivier, black garlic mash, red pepper chutney	£15		
8oz Sirloin steak, chips, flat mushroom, tomato, peppercorn sauce	£24		
Roasts			
Dry aged beef sirloin, horseradish sauce	£18.5		
Pork belly, apple sauce			
Half a chicken, stuffing	£16		
Roast trio, beef sirloin, pork belly, chicken & stuffing	£21		

All our roasts are served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, roasted carrot, parsnip puree, broccoli, braised red cabbage & gravy

Sides

Tender stem broccoli, chilli & garlic oil	£3.5
Mixed chopped salad, house dressing	£3.5
Braised red cabbage	£3.5
Mash / Fries / Chips	£3.5
Truffle oil & parmesan fries	£4

Negroni

Ramsbury gin, Vermouth rosso, Campari £9

Elderflower Bellini

Chase Elderflower liqueur, Prosecco £10

Ramsbury Mule

Ramsbury vodka, lime juice, Angostura bitters, ginger beer £9

member of staff for more details.

Draught	Pint	Softs	
Moretti 4.6%	£5.45	Nix & Kix £2.95	5
Flacks Gold Lager 4.5%	£4.95	Mango & ginger	
Freedom Lager 4%	£4.55	Watermelon & hibiscus	
Guinness 4.1%	£5.10	Willy's sparkling apple kombucha £4.25	;
Neck Oil 4.3%	£5.90	Square root £3.90)
Aspalls Suffolk Cider 4.6%	£4.55	Rhubarb or Raspberry	
		MagaJo Goji & Berry Tea £3.25	;
Cask			
		Franklin & Sons 200ml £1.95	ó
Doombar 4%	£4.40	Indian tonic water	
Ringwood 3.8%	£4.25	Light tonic water	
Flack Catcher 4.4%	£4.25	Pink grapefruit tonic	
		Ginger Ale	
_		Ginger Beer	
Bottles beers/cans			
		Franklin & Sons 330ml £2.95	,
Free from session IPA 4.8%	£5.25	Lemonade & Elderflower	
Free from pilsner lager 4.8%	£5.25	Strawberry & raspberry	
Peroni 5.1%	£4.5	Apple & rhubarb	
Big Smoke Electric Eye 5%	£5.25		
Bis Smoke Cold Spark 3.6%	£4.9		
Small Beer 2.5%	£4.5		
Free Damm zero	£3.25	Please ask a member of the team for our	
Freestar zero	£4.5	spirits & wine list	
Heineken zero	£3.5 £2.5		
Becks Blue	£2.5	It/o beginning to look a let like	1
Ciders		It's beginning to look a lot like	
Ciders		Christmas	
Aspall Berry 3.8%	£6	Have you booked with us yet for	
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4%	£5.5	your festive fun?	
Silly Moo 4.8%	£4.90	We still have availability in our	
3111y 1V100 4.0/0	14.50	Skittles Alley for the perfect place	
		to host your Christmas party. Ask a	